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	I hereby certify that I have this day served a copy of the within and foregoing DIRECT TESTIMONY OF THE PANEL OF DAVID L. MCKINNEY AND JEREMIAH C. HASWELL AND THE DIRECT TESTIMONY OF THE PANEL OF STEPHEN E. KUCZYNSKI AND AARON P. ABRAMOWITZ IN DOCKET NO. 29849 upon all parties listed below via electronic service or by hand delivery and addressed as follows:

	Reece McAlister		
Executive Secretary
Georgia Public Service Commission
244 Washington Street, SW	
Atlanta, GA  30334
reecem@psc.state.ga.us
	Preston Thomas
Georgia Public Service Commission
244 Washington Street, SW	
Atlanta, GA  30334
pthomas@psc.state.ga.us 

	
	

	Jim Clarkson
Resource Supply Management
1370 Walcora Drive
Sumter, SC 29150
jclarkson@rsmenergy.com
	Ben J. Stockton, Executive Director
Concerned Ratepayers of Georgia
2305 Global Forum Blvd., Suite 912
Atlanta, GA 30340
encomanager13@gmail.com

	
	

	Steven Prenovitz
4295 Amberglade Court
Norcross, GA 30092
scprenovitz@gmail.com
	Liz Coyle
Georgia Watch
55 Marietta Street N.W.
Suite 903
Atlanta, GA  30303
lcoyle@georgiawatch.org

	
	

	Kurt Ebersbach
Jillian Kysor
Nicha Rakpanichmanee
Southern Environmental Law Center
Ten 10th Street, NW, Suite 1050
Atlanta, GA 30309
kebersbach@selcga.org
jkysor@selcga.org
rnicha@selcga.org
	G. L. Bowen
Charles B. Jones, III
Georgia Association of Manufacturers
The Hurt Building
50 Hurt Plaza, Suite 985
Atlanta, GA  30303
rbowen@gamfg.org 
cjones@gamfg.org

	
	

	Bryan Jacob
Southern Alliance for Clean Energy 
1455 Hampton Hill Drive
Alpharetta, GA 30022
bryan@cleanenergy.org
	




This 22nd day of October 2020.


						______________________________
						Steven J. Hewitson
					Attorney for Georgia Power Company

TROUTMAN SANDERS, LLP
Bank of America Plaza
600 Peachtree St., N.E.
Suite 3000
Atlanta, Georgia 30308-2216
(404) 885-3000
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